DAV PUBLIC SQHOOL BSPS SURANGANI DbSTT. CHAMBA (H.P)
Term Il Examination Date Sheet (2024-25)

\C\ass ?:5 \

Date Day VIl IX Xl

\ 30.11.2024 \ Saturday - S.Sc -

\ 02.12.2024 ‘ Monday - Hindi -
06.12.2024 Friday S.Sc Maths Chemistry
09.12.2024 Monday Maths Science Maths/Bio
11.12.2024 Wednesday Hindi English Phy. Edu.
13.12.2024 Friday Skt A.l English
16.13.2024 Monday Science Regular Class Physics

L18.12.2024 Wednesday English Regular Class Regular Class \

’ 20.12.2024 Friday M. Edu Regular Class | Regular Class‘\

General Instructions :
1) For non-transportation students timings will be given later on.

2) Transportation students will stay back in school till last bell.

3) After last paper, regular class will be there for showing answer sheets.
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DAV PS BSPS SURANGANI

N\ DATE SHEET OF TERM Il EXAMINATION 2024-25

[ Dpate/Class | Day X Xl
25.11.2024 Monday Science Maths/Bio
27.11.2024 Wednesday Hindi English
30.11.2024 Saturday Maths Chemistry
02.12.2024 Monday English Phy. Edu
06.12.2024 Friday S.St Physics
07.12.2024 Saturday Computer Regular class

General Instructions :

® ) For non-transportation students timings will be given later on.
2) Transportation students will stay back in school till last bell.

3) After last paper, regular class will be there for showing answer sheets.
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